
B.18

B.21

E.03

E.07

M.18

R.21

T.11

B.18

E.03

M.01

A.22

A.27

A.36

B.22

B.35

E.18

R.16

R.22

T.12

T.14

T.15

A.27

B.22

E.13

T.15

A.26

A.32

B.30

B.36

E.14

E.19

A.32

A.32

B.30

E.14

Harmonogram egzaminu potwierdzającego 
kwalifikacje w zawodzie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

11 stycznia 2018 r. (czwartek),                                                                                                                                                                                                       
część pisemna (60 min.)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

PZS nr 2, ul. Szymanowskiego 12

zmiana 1
 godz.  10:00

zmiana 2
 godz.   12:00

zmiana 3
 godz.  14:00

Kwalifikacje

dom ucznia                                                                                                                                              
1 os.                                                                                                 

P: J. Nadgórska                                                                                                                           

Czł: D. Paszenda (ZSO Pawłowice)                                                                                                   

Naucz. Wspomag.: J. Grabiec

sala gim.                                                                                                                                              
83 os.                                                                                                 

P: E. Baca                                                                                        

Czł: A. Chrapkiewicz                                                                                        

Czł: S. Czyrwik                                                                                        

Czł: N. Ruman                                                                                         

Czł: O. Herman (ZSO Pawłowice)

sala nr 10                                                                                                                                                
5 os.                                                                                                 

P: M.Rojek                                                                                       

Czł: E. Łomozik (ZSO Pszczyna)

sala nr 10                                                                                                                                                
3 os.                                                                                                 

P: B. Wituła                                                                                               

Czł: E. Cholcha (ZSO Pawłowice)                       

sala gim.                                                                                                                                                 
84 os.                                                                                                 

P: A. Świtlik                                                                                              

Czł: M. Pudełko                                                                                              

Czł: A. Hadryan                                                                                              

Czł: R. Link                                                                                              

Czł: I.Otręba                                                                                              

Czł: B. Buchacz (ZSO Pawłowice)

sala gim.                                                                                                                                                
50 os.                                                                                                 

P: M. Tabath                                                                                               

Czł: E. Wanot                                                                                                     

Czł: M. Puchała                                                                                                   

Czł: A. Sokołowska (ZSO Pawłowice)                                         

sala nr 10                                                                                          
3 os.                                                                                                 

P: K .Grygier                                                                                                                        

Czł: M. Ślipek-Mrozek (ZSO Pawłowice)


